amafilter – LFC Lochem (Filtration Group Process
Systems) supplies a wide range of filter bags and
bag filter housings. Bag filters are a simple, easy to
use and economical choice. Our bag filters are
excellent for use in the filtration of liquids containing
higher concentrations of coarse solids. They are
particularly beneficial when handling batches of
(various) liquids. Besides our bag filters can be

N3: Vent
Dimensions*
Ordering information
Type
A
Diameter
[mm]
B
Standout
[mm]
C
Height
[mm]
D
Nozzle
height
[mm]
Volum
e
[dm³]
Weight
[kg]
90 219 156 max. 1000 max. 895 21 max. 21
180 219
Threaded: 156
max. 1350 max. 1245 34 max. 30
Flanged: 210
* Dimensions are for reference only. Use dimensional drawing for installation purposes. Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
1 - 2     3   - 4
Example: AFB - 180T - 2F
1 Type = AFB
2 Dimensions
90 = size 1
180 = size 2
3 Material
T = stainless steel 316Ti (1.4571)
TY =
stainless steel 316Ti (1.4571)
include stainless steel bolts and nuts
4 Inlet/ Outlet
2 = Rp2 - ISO7 - 1
3 = Rp3 - ISO7 - 1
2B = Pipe Ø60.3 mm
3B = Pipe Ø88.9 mm
2F = DN50 acc. EN1092/PN16
3F = DN80 acc. EN1092/PN16
2FA = 2'' class 150
3FA = 3'' class 150